
ELECTRIC CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 25

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Qual#

3

Top Qualifier is JAKE LAMKE 19/5:14.242 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

STOCK BUGGY (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

JAKE LAMKE 11 18 5:01.424 15.788 15.882 16.06

MATT COZZA 22 18 5:03.770 2.34615.950 16.046 16.21

SCOTT LEMKE 33 18 5:14.433 13.00916.269 16.432 16.68

BRAD HARLAN 64 17 5:05.928 16.553 16.668 16.82

BRIAN SHOOK 85 17 5:07.466 1.53816.435 16.637 16.97

MIKE SHEA 76 17 5:16.997 11.06916.437 16.806 17.06

ERIC MAGILL 57 16 5:16.133 16.071 16.672 17.27

TRAVIS JOHNSON 108 15 5:14.804 17.443 17.840 18.85

CHRIS GOULD 49 15 5:17.008 2.20416.073 17.510 18.83

TERRY REED 910 11 3:17.460 16.616 16.769 17.36

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

JAKE LAMKE MATT COZZASCOTT LEMKECHRIS GOULD ERIC MAGILLBRAD HARLAN MIKE SHEA BRIAN SHOOK TERRY REEDTRAVIS JOHNSON

4/22.620 2/20.211 1/18.748 8/25.343 5/23.332 3/21.789 9/25.566 7/24.868 6/23.833 10/28.3731.

4/16.453 2/16.548 1/17.265 9/19.402 5/16.835 3/16.961 8/17.445 7/16.960 6/16.921 10/19.7102.

3/16.870 2/16.699 1/16.269 8/18.002 9/23.400 4/18.006 7/19.343 6/19.686 5/17.399 10/20.6513.

3/15.854 1/16.120 2/17.518 9/20.716 8/19.308 5/20.277 7/16.902 6/16.621 4/17.467 10/21.9044.

3/17.102 2/18.486 1/18.138 9/19.660 8/16.071 5/16.797 7/16.935 6/16.435 4/16.856 10/17.8385.

1/16.120 2/17.545 3/18.409 9/16.292 8/17.064 5/19.194 7/18.682 6/18.554 4/16.672 10/25.1736.

1/15.788 2/16.263 3/16.582 9/16.073 8/16.724 5/16.932 7/17.576 6/18.786 4/17.633 10/18.3187.

1/16.369 2/15.950 3/17.165 8/22.473 7/24.673 5/16.586 9/26.404 6/17.188 4/18.651 10/19.6578.

1/16.154 2/16.633 3/16.757 9/17.781 7/17.757 5/18.128 8/16.745 6/18.013 4/18.633 10/17.4439.

1/16.233 2/16.264 3/16.433 9/20.109 7/16.830 5/17.021 8/18.494 6/17.026 4/16.616 10/23.58610.

1/15.916 2/16.042 3/17.093 9/27.993 8/24.217 6/22.661 7/17.347 5/18.575 4/16.779 10/17.99811.

1/16.942 2/16.286 3/16.331 8/20.449 7/27.257 5/17.649 6/17.206 4/19.016 9/18.19712.

1/16.882 2/16.835 3/16.733 9/26.148 7/17.470 5/16.788 6/16.437 4/16.437 8/20.95113.

1/16.527 2/17.436 3/19.289 9/26.785 7/17.730 4/16.849 6/17.352 5/18.250 8/27.27914.

1/16.357 2/16.099 3/16.840 9/19.782 7/16.902 4/16.616 6/20.314 5/16.732 8/17.72615.

1/15.851 2/16.021 3/16.547 7/20.563 4/17.121 6/17.009 5/17.10816.

1/16.001 2/17.843 3/19.711 4/16.553 6/17.240 5/17.21117.

1/17.385 2/16.489 3/18.60518.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK BUGGY

ELECTRIC CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR

5:07.509JAKE LAMKE 1 / 5:11.886/ 5:01.424/ 100 99 100 200218 18 181

5:16.181MATT COZZA 3 / 5:10.509/ 5:03.770/ 98 100 99 199118 18 182

5:16.972SCOTT LEMKE 4 / 1:03.498/ 5:14.433/ 97 91 98 1951018 3 183

5:13.708BRIAN SHOOK 9 / 5:12.503/ 5:07.466/ 92 98 96 194316 18 175

5:10.256TERRY REED 2 / 5:00.195/ 3:17.460/ 99 95 91 194618 16 1110

3:29.171BRAD HARLAN 10 / 5:14.142/ 5:05.928/ 91 96 97 193511 17 174

STOCK BUGGY

2/28/2009 9:28:16 PM



5:09.715ERIC MAGILL 6 / 5:03.638/ 5:16.133/ 95 97 94 192417 17 167

5:11.789MIKE SHEA 7 / 5:01.378/ 5:16.997/ 94 94 95 189717 16 176

5:09.255TRAVIS JOHNSON 5 / 5:15.500/ 5:14.804/ 96 93 93 189817 16 158

5:00.160CHRIS GOULD 8 / 5:09.082/ 5:17.008/ 93 92 92 185916 15 159

STOCK BUGGY
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